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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 27th round, Match #215

Friday, 08.05.2016, 14:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 17°C. Spectators: 100
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«Dnipro» Dnipro

Kucher Danylo

Karas Danylo

Bondar Dmytro
Safronov Oleksandr
Hudz Stanislav
Nazaryna Yehor
Cheberko Yevhen
Shapovalov Sviatoslav
Liedniev Bohdan

14 llin Oleh

97

Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes

1
28
18
8
19

Ponomarenko Ivan
Homenko Yaroslav
Veremieiev Vladyslav
Bandurin Oleksii
Bolokan Dmytro

24 Budniak Ivan

26

Khuchbarov Kamil

Referee:

Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Proshchenko Roman
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Makarenko Serhii

1:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12
18
4

22
2

13
10
9

11
17
21

Havrusevych Yurii
Baryliak Ruslan
Shkinder Vladyslav
Havrushko Ivan
Lytviak Bohdan

Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad

Savoshko Oleksandr
Hura Ivan

Dovhyi Yaroslav
Stetskov Tymur
Railian Serhii

Substitutes

NP WU d 00

o u

Ivaniuta Anton
Maksymets Serhii
Shkuratko Vladlen
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Ponyk Ruslan
Nikolaiev Volodymyr
Svynoboi Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 27th round, Match #215
Friday, 08.05.2016, 14:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro» Dnipro 1:2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
8' 9 Hura Ivan
2 Bondar Dmytro 25'
97 Kozhushko Oleh ® 32
, 9 Hura lvan
39 N 15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
97 Kozhushko Oleh 4542
22 Nazaryna Yehor % 52
6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav 58"
7 Liedniev Bohdan . 63'
, 10 Savoshko Oleksandr
69 N 20 Svynoboi Eduard
70" # 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
22 Nazaryna Yehor .
8 Bandurin Oleksii N 72
10 Cheberko Yevhen ,
26 Khuchbarov Kamil N /3
2 Bondar Dmytro \
19 Bolokan Dmytro N s
75' 21 Railian Serhii
14 Ilin Oleh ,
28 Homenko Yaroslav N 7
80" N 13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
, 21 Railian Serhii
80 T 5 Maksymets Serhii
85' @ 15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
90" 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
4 Hudz Stanislav 90!
90+2' 5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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